Товары
Артикул Наименование 1+ 10+ 30+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+ 800+ 1000+
011a4con 470pF 2211 X7R 250v ±10% AC Y2.X1/Y2 GA352QR7GF471KW01L 0.8800 0.7800 0.7400 0.7200 0.7000 0.6680 0.6320 0.6000 -
018con 1000pF 1808 X7R 250v ±10% AC GA242QR7E2102MW01L 0.8800 0.7800 0.7480 0.7400 0.7320 0.7000 0.6540 0.6400 -
013a 1000pF 2211 X7R 250v ±10% AC Y2, X1/Y2 GA352QR7GF102KW01L 0.9800 0.8800 0.8400 0.8200 0.7800 0.7400 0.7000 0.6600 0.6200
011a5 2200pF 1812 X7R 250v ±10% AC GA243QR7E2222MW01L 0.9800 0.8800 0.8400 0.8200 0.7800 0.7400 0.7000 0.6600 0.6200
019con 2200pF 2220 X7R 250v ±10%  AC Y2.X1/Y2 GA355QR7GF222KW01L /MURATA/ 1.0000 0.9000 0.8800 0.8600 0.8200 0.7800 0.7200 0.6800 0.6600
020con 4700pF 2220 X7R 250v ±10% AC Y2.X1/Y2 GA355DR7GF472KW01L /MURATA/ 1.2000 1.1000 1.0600 1.0000 0.9600 0.9200 0.8800 0.8400 0.8000
011a6 0.01uF 1812 X7R 250v 10% AC  GA243QR7E2103MW01L 1.0000 0.9000 0.8800 0.8600 0.8200 0.7800 0.7200 0.6800 0.6600
021con 0.022uF 2220 X7R 250v 10% AC X2 GA355DR7GB223KW01L 1.2000 1.1000 1.0600 1.0000 0.9600 0.9200 0.8800 0.8400 0.8000
022con 0.033uF 2220 X7R 250v 10% AC X2 GA355XR7GB333KY06L 1.8000 1.6999 1.6000 1.5401 1.3801 1.3000 1.2600 1.2280 1.2001
016 0.047uF 1812 X7R 250v 20% AC GA243DR7E2473MW01L /MURATA/ 2.0000 1.9000 1.8000 1.7600 1.6000 1.5000 1.4600 1.4200 1.4000
023con 0.047uF 2220 X7R 250v 10% AC X2 GA355ER7GB473KW01L 1.8000 1.6999 1.6000 1.5401 1.3801 1.3000 1.2600 1.2280 1.2001
017 0.1uF 2220 X7R 250v ±20%  AC GA255DR7E2104MW01L /MURATA/ 1.5000 1.3800 1.3200 1.2800 1.2000 1.1801 1.1600 1.1400 1.1201
Цены указаны в Долларах США, с учётом НДС.